
Selection RT 2025
Auderghem 12.3.2025

ASUB

Lycée Roger Lallemand A 55A
Indiv.
Course : Selection
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 0:44:56 (8'49"/km)

8/48 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Collège Saint Guibert A 277A 0:37:35
2. Institut Saint Albert 122 0:40:18
3. College Saint Guibert B 277B 0:40:37

1. 31 00:02:30 226m 11'04"/km
2. 32 00:02:23 00:04:53 524m 4'33"/km
3. 33 00:04:45 00:09:38 513m 9'16"/km
4. 34 00:07:54 00:17:32 880m 8'59"/km
5. 35 00:05:26 00:22:58 537m 10'07"/km
6. 36 00:03:14 00:26:12 440m 7'21"/km
7. 37 00:04:14 00:30:26 555m 7'38"/km
8. 38 00:03:39 00:34:05 374m 9'46"/km
9. 39 00:02:44 00:36:49 233m 11'44"/km

10. 40 00:03:03 00:39:52 289m 10'33"/km
11. 41 00:02:06 00:41:58 353m 5'57"/km
12. 999 00:02:58 00:44:56 161m 18'26"/km
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